
Join the Student Services team for a course 
progression planning workshop. Discover what 
resources are available to help you plan your 
study, how timetable creation is linked to the 
course structure to ensure progression and 
learn how to manage and plan your studies for 
future semesters.

Meet the Student Services team at the front 
counter and they will show you to a room.

•	 Monday 7 May, 11:00am – 11:30am
•	 Wednesday 9 May, 2:30pm – 3:00pm  
•	 Tuesday 15 May, 11:00am – 11:30am
•	 Friday 18 May, 11:00am – 11:30am
•	 Monday 21 May, 2:30pm – 3:00pm
•	 Tuesday 22 May, 11:00am – 11:30am
•	 Wednesday 30 May, 11:00am – 11:30am
•	 Thursday 31 May, 11:00am – 11:30am
•	 Monday 4 June, 11:00am – 11:30am
•	 Thursday 14 June, 2:30pm – 3:00pm

COURSE PROGRESSION 
PLANNING WORKSHOPS


